
加藤純子・山本晃己

フリー・フリー

8
入澤成江・加藤成利

フリー・フリー

8
吉田由起・吉沢真帆

TZM・TZM

井本淳介・岩室悠

ライム・フリー

川野修・渡邊龍人

TEAM DADA・チームファイン

山川真輝・佐久間大樹

フリー・フリー

佐藤京介・坂口大騎

JOYFUL・JOYFUL

下東大介・濱田徹

nature・AZZURRI

高橋知大・徳本翼

TZM・TZM

⾧谷川亮平・田中和哉

JOYFUL・JOYFUL

5
佐藤綾乃・河本佳子

TZM・TZM

6
石橋由江・荒井野理子

フリー・フリー

7
矢野彰子・岩見哲恵

VIVIテニススクール・フリー

水上翔太・松下俊哉

フリー・東急あざみ野テニスガーデン

1
石田浩子・小菅智子

フリー・フリー

2
金田明子・久保美智子

Team LUSH・Team LUSH

4
久田真穂・久保このみ

フリー・フリー

3
浅野里子・佐藤美智子

サザンブルー・タウンテニス

6

7

8

3

4

5

1

2

4
三浦大義・三浦栞

庭球工房・庭球工房

1
小林拓哉・今井美咲

TZM ・TZM

2

早川エレナ・山本大貴

フリー・フリー

3
丸山優・土屋一人

フリー・フリー

6
小岩めぐみ・⾧谷川孝司

フリー・フリー

7
梅林直人・鈴木久美

TZM・サザンブルー

5


